
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x d
et

ai
ls

 

Current Year business loss, if any 1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3  

Net tax payable 4  

Interest and Fee Payable 5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6  

Taxes Paid 7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7) 8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD 9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE 11  

Additional Tax and interest payable 12  

Tax and interest paid 13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13) 14  

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on                                                from IP address                                                 and verified by 

                                             having PAN                                                   using duly signed ITR-V 

form received at “Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru - 560500” on    

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

553357200280922

553357200280922

13-Nov-2022

ABEFM8473G

MASON ORGANIGATION

3/8 , N.S.C. BOSE ROAD, NETAJI NAGAR , Regent Park S.O , Kolkata , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700040

139(4)-Belated

ITR-4

0

2,39,390

0

0

74,690

7,687

82,377

82,374

(+) 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28-Sep-2022 12:54:07 157.40.114.244

AMRIK CHAKRABORTY ANAPC1239L

13-Nov-2022

ABEFM8473G04553357200280922224bd071a101b6e06d18f0f44f9ae8e532320a4c




