INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)				-7 filed	Assessment Year 2022-23	
PAN ABEFM8473G						
Name MASON ORGANIGATION						
Address 3/8 , N.S.C. BOSE ROAD, NETAJI NAGAR , Regent Park S.O , Kolkata , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700040						
Statu	3	Form Number	Form Number		ITR-4	
Filed	u/s 139(4)-Belated	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		553357200280922		
	Current Year business loss, if any		1		0	
	Total Income				2,39,390	
etails	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		2		0	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3	0		
ne and	Net tax payable		4		74,690	
Incon	Interest and Fee Payable	II M	5		7,687	
xable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6		82,377	
ř –	Taxes Paid		7		82,374	
	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)	जयते 💋	8		(+) (
S	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	- TIG: 199	9		0	
ax Details	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	205	10		C	
	Interest payable u/s 115TE		11		0	
соте	Additional Tax and interest payable		12	1	0	
Accreted Income &	Tax and interest paid	EDARIN	13		0	
Accre	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)		14		0	
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 28-Sep-2022 12:54:07 from IP address 157.40.114.244 and verified by AMRIK CHAKRABORTY having PAN ANAPC1239L using duly signed ITR-V form received at "Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru - 560500" on 13-Nov-2022						

Date of filing: 13-Nov-2022

System Generated
Barcode/QR code



ABEFM8473G04553357200280922224bd071a101b6e06d18f0f44f9ae8e532320a4c

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU